MATERIA

ideas materialized

W
4 H"-*E\\"ﬂ

|

SENSE

Sense creates an impression through its design that is as gentle as it is unique. The inspiration is partly derived from dresses with

an empire cut, with pleats and creases constituting a more organic form. The design makes Sense an excellent choice when

you want fo creafe an inviting feel.



MATERIA

ideas materialized

VARIANTS

Al

SN

A

DESIGNER

Mia Cullin

510 mm

560 mm

510 mm

560 mm

590 mm

590 mm

590 mm

590 mm

Q30 mm

Q30 mm

Q30 mm

Q30 mm

SH

460 mm

460 mm

460 mm

460 mm



