



SENSE

Sense creates an impression through its design that is as gentle as it is unique. The inspiration is partly derived from dresses with an empire cut, with pleats and creases constituting a more organic form. The design makes Sense an excellent choice when you want to create an inviting feel.



VARIANTS

	В	D	Н	SH	
果	510 mm	590 mm	930 mm	460 mm	
果	560 mm	590 mm	930 mm	460 mm	
	510 mm	590 mm	930 mm	460 mm	
泉	560 mm	590 mm	930 mm	460 mm	

DESIGNER



Mia Cullin